Arkwright LED Light Kit White

338203WH

Light Source

Downward-facing Bulbs
Dimmable Notes

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index
Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)

Dimensions

Weight
Width

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
Style

Housing

Diffuser Description
Warranty
www.kichler.com/warranty

Kichler.com

X1TW

MOTOR FINISH
White

Dimmable

Dimmable

Recommended for use with Kichler

Fan Controls

80
94

2.06 LBS
7.50"

Interior

338203WH

Other

Etched Cased Opal

Color Temperature Range
Kelvin Temperature

Height

Location Rating

Finish
UPC

Primary Material

KICHLER.

Yes

3000
3000K

2.75"

CSA UL Listed Dry

White
783927472036

STEEL


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/ceiling-fan-warranty/

Kichler.com

338203AP

300146AP

3382030BB

2

300146PN

You can see all products in this family by searching Kichler.com

KICHLER.

338203PN
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