© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.

MOTOR FINISH







AR PERFORMANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source			
Downward-facing Bulbs Dimmable Notes	X17W Recommended for use with Kichler Fan Controls	Dimmable	Yes
Photometrics			
Color Rendering Index Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)	80 94	Color Temperature Range Kelvin Temperature	3000 3000K
Dimensions			
Weight Width	2.06 LBS 7.50"	Height	2.75"
Mounting/Installation			
Interior/Exterior	Interior	Location Rating	CSA UL Listed Dry
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES			
Product/Ordering Information			
SKU	338203WH	Finish	White

Froduct/Ordering information				
SKU	338203WH	Finish	White	
Style	Other	UPC	783927472036	
Housing				
Diffuser Description	Etched Cased Opal	Primary Material	STEEL	

Warranty

www.kichler.com/warranty

ALSO IN THIS FAMILY







338203AP

338203OBB

338203PN





300146AP

300146PN

You can see all products in this family by searching ${\bf Kichler.com}$